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Instruction

Order of operations
Parenthesis ( _ )

Exponents 22

Add +

Multiply  x

From left to right

Divide /

Subtract - 



Company Activity

4 28 5- 7 =x62 )( ++ x
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2.
3.

4.

5.
6.



Solo Runthrough
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C ( 10 252 - =-62 + )2

( 3 217 15- 3 =-62 ) ++ /



Lesson Rewind

Today we explored-

An example of the topic-


